28/3/2008 in W.P( C) No.
202/1995

Eco-Class I

6 Revised NET PRESENT
VALUE as per Supreme
Court’s Order dated
28/3/2008  in W.P( C) No.
202/1995

Sl. No Quality of
Forests

Area (in
ha)

Rate of NPV
(Rs in Lakhs)

Amount of NPV
(Rs in Lakhs)

1 Open 12.6907 11.169 1,41,74,243
Total ₹ 1,41,74,243

(Rupees One crore Forty one lakhs seventy four thousand two hundred and
forty three only)

(R.K. Amarjit Singh)
Divisional Forest Officer

Central Forest Division